

Wasabi flavour crispy seaweed thins

#### STORAGE

Store in a cool dark place

#### INGREDIENTS

seaweed (laver) (65%), corn oil, **sesame** oil, salt, wasabi powder (salt, glucose, spice extracts (contains **mustard**), yeast extract powder, spinach powder, corn oil, wasabi stem powder.

#### ALLERGENS

**Allergy advise:** For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.  
May contain soya